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Monday, September 18

M10:30am - 11:00am Consent Agenda (10th floor pre-agenda room) -
obert F. Powelson

Wednesday, September 20

Ii:l  12:00am April Here C _

am - 1. 1 imission Meeting (Commi: nq

Thursday, September 21

1] Welson

I 12:30pm - 2:00pm Office Lunch (Mandu--453 K ST NW) - Robert F.
Powelson

:00pm Event in Chairman Chat i riee's O

S S | E—
Friday, September 22 Saturday, September 23

|
o

| Sunday, September 24

Rabert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:23 PM



September 4, 2017 -
September 10, 2017

October 2017
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

September 2017
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday, September 4

__ILabor Day

|_|Submit Transit Receipt

Wednesday, September 6

| Thursday, September 7

|_112:00am April Here

2| /| «12:00am April Here & |

' M2:30pm - 3:00pm Rover Update (Commissioner Powelson’s Office) -
Robert F. Powelson

| with David More Imissioner

Friday, September 8

| |Jesse Teleworking

| Saturday, September 9

Sunday, September 10

Robert F. Powelson
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September 17, 2017
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Monday, September 11
M 2:00pm - 3:00pm PURPA Briefing (Commissioners Library) - Robert . |
Powelson

—

Wednesday, September 13

Thursday, September 14

| [ _'Rob Out

|__I = 12:00am April Here

ere

4
|
|

M 12:30pm - 1:00pm Security Briefing (91-51-- GAL (SKIF)
M 1:30pm - 2:30pm RP: Meeting to discuss the 2017 Fed. Viewpoint
Results (Commisser Powelson's Office) - Robert F. Powelson
1 2:00pm - 5:00pm A: Hydroelectric, certificates, gas and oil pipeline |
rates pre-agenda (10th floor pre-agenda room) - Robert F. Powelson
ih Cham

Friday, September 15

__Jesse Teleworking

ty Survey. (PSS)

e

'Saturday, September 16

¥ 2:00pm - 6:00pm Time Block

Sunday, September 17

Robert F. Powelson 1

12/18/2017 12:23 PM



September 25, 2017 -
October 1, 2017
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Monday, September 25

|_|Jesse Moving

Tuesday,

|_IRik's 1st day

M 2:00pm - 6:00pm Time Block

Wednesday, September 27

__12:00am April Here <>

9:00am - 9:30am Meeting with Phil Jones - Rober
B 9:45am - 10:30am OEP Meeting (Commissioner Powelson's Office) -
Robert F. Powelson

Friday, September 29

‘Saturday, September 30

'RSVP to OPSI Dinner on October 3rd

] n - am PIN

'Sunday, October 1

Robert F. Powelson

12/18/2017 12:24 PM
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Monday, October 2
!J Submit Translt RecaiptO

Friday, October 6 Saturday, October 7

Sunday, October 8

Robert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:24 PM



October 9, 2017 - e e R
October 15, 2017

|_IColumbus Day
B 10:30am - 11:00am Staff Meeting (CP Office) - Robert F. Powelson ©

Monday, October 9 ‘ Tuesday,

Wednesday, October 11 Thursday, October 12
__112:00am April Here < 2| |_ € 12:00am April Here &
ME: Secretary certificate expires

...................... I 10:00am - 12:00pm Pre-agenda- electric (Pre-agenda room) -
Robert F. Powelson &

Il 2:00pm - 5:00pm Pre-agenda (Pre-agenda Room) - Robert F.
Powelson C

iffice call to discuss EBA - Ro
h w/ Monte Ross

|
|
|
Robert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:24 PM
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Monday, O

rave

ber 16

 ATlan

Tuesday, October 17

to Atlanta, GA

| 1o

Energy Form

I8 10:00am - 10:30am Consent Agenda (Pre-Agenda Room?) - Robert F.
Powelson &

Wednesday, October 18 Thursday, October 19
|_112:00am April Here : = ||| « 12:00am April Here
__|PPL Slides Due - Robert F. Powelson

' M 10:00am - 12:00pm Commission Meeting (Commission Meeting
Room) - Robert F, Powelson C

ganization

_ Furniture getting touched up on Saturday .
|_IMeg and Brett Out :

- —

| Sunday, October 22

Robert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:24 PM
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Monday, October 23

D:00ar

1 n -1 0 f Meeting (

M 10:30am - 11:00am Staff Meeting (CP Office) - Robert F. Powelson
] Y aking at th C Watch Luni (=

s0am - Dpm S

Wednesday, October 25 | Thursday, October 26

|__112:00am April Here | [ « 12:00am April Here

4:00pm - 4:30pm Meetinag with Calonial
M 6:00pm - 8:00pm PPL BOD Meet & Greet
M 6:00pm - 7:00pm PPL Board of Directors Presentation (Washington

27 Saturday, October 28

ide of

B 8:00am - 8:30am Respond to Vitol Settlement Authority Memo by
10/31

Sunday, October 29

Robert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:25 PM



October 30, 2017 -
November 5, 2017

October 2017 November 2017
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday, October 30

Wednesday, November 1

.10:003m - 10:30am Interview with LaShawn Dickens (CP Office) -
Robert F. Powelson

M 12:00pm - 12:30pm Interview with Samuel Greenfield (CP Office) -
Robert F. Powelson

| S

Thursday, November 2

Friday, November 3

M 2:30pm - 3:00pm Bill McSwain (Eastern District US Attorney)
I 3:30pm - 4:00pm ROE discussion (CP office) - Robert F, Powelson

[ 11:00am - 11:30am Interview- Kathleen Benard (CP Office) - Robert
F. Powelson ; :
I8 12:00pm - 12:30pm Interview with Belinda Price (CP Office)

[ 5:00pm - 6:00pm Award Presentation CCCBI

Sunday, November 5
|

Robert F. Powelson

1 12/18/2017 12:25 PM



November 6, 2017 -
November 12, 2017

November 2017 December 2017
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Monday, November 6

| Tuesday, November 7

|_|submit Transit Receipt O

Wednesday, November 8

_‘ B 10:00am
|

00am Staff Meeting (CP Office) - Robert F. Powelson €

30am Meeting

__112:00am April Here &
1 e

I 2:00pm - 5:00pm Pre-agenda (Pre-agenda Room) - Robert F.
Powelson

Friday, November 10

| IThe Gas

Robert F. Powelson C

e

'Saturday, November 11

- I 10:00am - 12:00pm Pre-agenda- electric (Pre-agenda room) -

Sunday, November 12
f :

[ W

Robert F. Powelson

12/18/2017 12:25 PM




November 13, 2017 -
November 19, 2017

November 2017
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

December 2017

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Mon

day, November 13 |

M 10:30am - 11:00am Staff Meeting (CP Office) - Robert F. Powelson

Tues

day, November 14

JC (Baltimao VI

Wednesday, November 15

Thursday, November 16

| |_ < 12:00am April Here &

M 10:00am - 12:00pm Commission Meeting
Room) - Robert F. Powelson T

pm Happy Hour (

M 11:45am - 12:45pm Lunch w/David Lynch

(Commission Meeting

Friday, November 17
[ 9:00am - 9:30am U of Penn

Saturday, November 18

| Sunday, November 19

Robert F, Powelson

12/18/2017 12:25 PM
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Monday, November 20 Tuesday, November 21
__|12:00am Rob Out = ||| | « Rob Out >

| ©12:00am April Here &
__slides due for the Energy Policy Roundtable in the PJM Footprint
- Robert F. Powelson

M 10:30am - 11:00am Consent Agenda (Pre-Agenda Room?) - Rabert F.
Powelson &

M 2:00pm - 2:30pm Staff Call - Robert F. Powelson

Wednesday, November 22

' Thursday, November 23

|_| « Rob Out -+ | /[« 12:00am Rob Out

[ Thanksgiving - Robert F. Powelson
X 1'{ - L ] -

Friday, November 24 ‘ Saturday, November 25

L
|

Sunday, November 26

Robert F, Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:26 PM
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Monday, November 27 Tuesday. November 28

“:] Kathleens Start Date ]

Wednesday, November 29 'Thursday, November 30
|_l12:0 DamAprII Here O :

. Saturday, December 2

Sunday, December 3

| | 12:00am 20

Robert F. Powelson 1 12/18/2017 12:26 PM



December 4, 2017 -
December 10, 2017

December 2017 January 2018
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
sl ] Ik 2l SlAL s G
4 5 67 8 910 8 910111213 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Monday, December 4

Tuesday, December 5

[_]12:00am April Here& - >

|_| « 12:00am April Here |

| ISubmit Transit Receipt O

[719:00am - 11:00am Drexel University Buildings and Properties
Committee Meeting (Hassman Family Conference Room - Papadakis

ies North Amu

.6 30pm - 8: 30pm Southem Corrlpany s Hollday Reception (East Hall
at Union Station) - Robert F. Powelson

Franklin

| ] ranklin and Mr

~._hﬂtpri! _Out

| A (Com .
‘ [ 3:15pm - 3:45pm Colin Hayes

Saturday, December 9

Sunday, December 10

Robert F. Powelson

1 12/18/2017 12:26 PM



